
CTG L1 league 2017
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Sarah Wynn R00078 10 10 1 10 10 5 30 1

Ellen Rayner R00799 10 10 10 10 5 30 2

Chrissie Upchurch B00678 4 10 8 9 4 7 27 3

Leanne Little B01002 4 10 8 7 25 4

Lindsay Measures B00918 7 8 8 9 25 5

Angela Hughes B00727 8 6 10 6 24 6

Monica Russell B00744 8 6 10 6 24 7

Sally Elliott B00335 9 6 6 21 8

Helen Denny B00818 3 9 7 3 19 9

Shelley Tebbutt B00824 3 9 7 3 19 9

Carole Ryan B00990 8 9 17 11

Michele Milroy B00973 8 8 16 12

Robin Tillett B00356 8 6 14 13

Debbie Pay B00798 7 6 13 14

Jo McCormac B00976 10 10 15

Bella Craven B00277 8 8 16

Allie Williams 8 8 17

Natalie Hodgkiss R00130 7 7 18

Janice Carley R00328 6 6 19

Michael Payne B00172 6 6 19

Jill Crawford B00357 5 5 21

Katie Wynn B01006 4 1 5 21
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Sam Webb B00358 5 5 21

Melissa Shanahan B00677 4 4 24

Hazel Pidgeon B01023 2 2 25

Natalie Oliver B00790 2 2 25

Abbey Brotherton B00360 1 1 27

Kim Bonny R00240 1 1 27
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CTG L2 league 2017
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Bella Craven B00277 8 9 9 7 26 1

Robin Tillett B00356 8 9 9 7 26 2

Rachael Wilmot R00282 8 10 18 3

Leanne Little B01002 10 8 18 4

Chrissie Upchurch B00678 10 8 18 5

Sam Webb B00358 7 9 16 6

Angela Hughes B00727 9 4 13 7

Julie Allsop R00088 10 10 8

Susannah Lee R00462 10 10 8

Sasha Warrener R00167 8 8 10

Lynne Mabbitt R00270 7 7 11

Natalie Hodgkiss R00130 7 7 11

Janet Jones R00202 5 5 13

Monica Russell B00744 4 4 14

Jane O'Shea R00050 3 3 15

Janet Jones R00202 3 3 15
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CTG L2A league 2017
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Alex Sales B00093 10 10 9 9 29 1

Rachael Wilmot R00282 10 10 9 9 29 2

Mary Weston B00181 9 9 8 10 1 6 28 3

Sasha Warrener R00167 6 8 7 9 10 27 4

Lynsey Ellis B00632 7 10 6 8 8 26 5

Sue Squirrell R00465 4 10 4 6 8 8 26 6

Steph Cherrington R00163 10 8 8 26 7

Jo McCormac B00976 8 10 8 26 8

Heather McLeod R00547 6 8 7 21 9

Lynne Mabbitt R00270 6 8 7 2 21 9

Jane O'Shea R00050 3 8 3 14 11

Janet Jones R00202 3 8 3 14 11

Anna Lea R00303 10 10 13

Bev Abbott B00764 9 9 14

Helen Martin R00001 9 9 14

Helen Daw R00153 7 7 16

Sue Lee R00462 7 7 16

Helen Dawson B00716 5 5 18

Angela Hughes B00727 4 4 19
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CTG L3-4 league 2017
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Sue Lee R00462 9 10 9 8 28 1

Jackie Bennett R00048 7 9 6 8 10 27 2

Helen Martin R00001 9 6 9 9 7 27 3

Bev Abbott B00764 9 6 9 7 25 4

Lynne Mabbitt R00270 6 10 7 7 24 5

Heather McLeod R00547 4 9 7 20 6

Jo McCormac B00976 5 5 7

Claire Pollard R00182 2 3 5 7

Mary Weston B00181 4 4 9
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